
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 NOVEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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R/E

VOYAGE

LIVE AT THE DRIVE IN

DAY/NIGHT

VALENTINE

=

SPRINGTIME

BLUE BANISTERS

FINE LINE

NEVERMIND

BEAUTIFUL GARBAGE (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SOUR

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

IGOR

ABBA GOLD

EVERMORE

BACK TO BLACK

FIVE STAR LAUNDRY

BULLET FOR MY VALENTINE

GREATEST HITS

ABBA

Hockey Dad

Parcels

Snail Mail

Ed Sheeran

Springtime

Lana Del Rey

Harry Styles

Nirvana

Garbage

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Tyler, The Creator

ABBA

Taylor Swift

Amy Winehouse

Motor Ace

Bullet For My Valentine

Fleetwood Mac

UNI/UMA

BMG/ADA

BM2/UMA

MAT/INE

ATL/WAR

TFS/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

LIB/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

UTV/UMA

UMA

ISL/UMA

WAR

SF/UMA

RHI/WMA
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1

12

5
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14

13
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1

1
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3861482

FATO034LPC

BEC5907255

OLE1785CD

9029665706

JNR386CD

3874145

19439705122

2777908

BMGCAT528CDX

B003378402

B003357802

G010004091543B

1724732

B003340502

5304758

333402

SPINE819844

7599258382
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